Spiderjaw and Spiderwrap
Couplings
Superior Gear & Coupling Technology
Interchangeability
Many of the products from
Renold Gears are dimensionally

  SPDR300 31.90 3047 2100 105 38 3020 75 180 114.5 52.5 254 73 53 92 30 45.88
  SPDR350 45.00 4308 1800 115 45 - - 200 127.5 89 305 87.5 53 103 64.5 58.17
Ordering code
Half Body SPDR 110 HBDY CI
Spider
Size
Material
SI - Sintered Iron (Sizes SPDR35 – SPDR75)
CI – Cast iron (Sizes SPDR95 – SPDR350)
AL – Aluminium (Sizes SPDR70 – SPDR110)Half Body
SPDR 110 ELMT NI
Spider
Size
Material
NI - Nitrile (All sizes)
UR - Urethane (Available for sizes SPDR50 – SPDR295)
Hy – Hytrel (Available for sizes SPDR50 – SPDR295)Element
Element Kit
 Renold Assembled overall length L
 Ref With half body combinations
  BB FF,FH,HH FB, HB
 SPDR35 20.2 - -
 SPDR50 42.4 - -
 SPDR70 50.9 - -
 SPDR75 55.2 - -
 SPDR95 63.5 - -
 SPDR99 71.7 64.7 68.2
 SPDR100 87.7 64.7 76.2
 SPDR110 107.4 74.4 90.9
 SPDR150 115.2 78.2 96.7
 SPDR190 133.8 78.8 106.3
 SPDR225 154.2 93.2 123.7
 SPDR226 178.5 106.5 142.5
 SPDR276 201 135 168
 SPDR280 201 135 168
 SPDR295 240.5 156.5 198.5
 SPDR300 282 158 220
 SPDR350 308 231 269.5
*1  Power and Torque values quoted are for Nitrile Rubber elements (NBR).
Urethane elements have around 1.5 times the torque capacity, but provide less damping effect.
Hytrel elements offer around 2.5 times the torque capacity but have even less damping effect and are